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Nom et prénom
CHARPENTIER Ines
CUNAUD Charlotte

LENTREBECQ Constance
RONCORONI Anouk
BOUQUET Charlotte

PASNON Sophie
MASUREL Clemence

BOIARSKY Lara

SZABLOWSKI Philippine
BUTRUILLE Victoire
DELANNE Capucine

RATEAU Valerie

CZAICKI Lilou
FERREBOEUF Valérie
RATAJ Samantha
CZAICKI Lola
LAFON Catherine
LIAGRE Sandrine

REGENT Benjamin
BEAUFILS Nicolas
MONFORT Jimmy
SEINGIER Jean- Francois
LANGUILLIER Arnaud
RIBEROL Jean-Marc

DELAVAL Gabriel
RODRIGUEZ Maxime
WILCZYK Alexandre

GEORGES Yvan
DESAINTJEAN Axel
SINGER Nicolas

AMMEUX-BOULANGER Martin

FOURRIER Anthony
RIBEROL Clément
LIENARD Arthur
MASUREL Nicolas
PLAISANT Martin
WEI Jonathan
CRUZ BONILLA Esteban
BOIARSKY Jerome
LEPERS Noah
DECROP Thomas
HECQUET Maxime
LESZCZYNSKI Matthieu
GAMBIER Yves
LANNOY Germain
CIANCALEONI Coglin
MOREAU Hadrien
NUYTTEN Matthieu
DIEDRICHS Hamish
AMMEUX Luc
LAHAYE Harold
BOYER Hugo
NICOLAY Maxime
LE MOAL Paul
GAUDEL Théophile
BOURDON Jean-Paul
REGENT Bruno
MORNAS Alexandre
RUX-DE SCHEPPER Robert
CHARLES Arthur
MORTIER Marc
BOUQUET Vincent
VERLEYE Paul-Emile
LANGUILLIER Amaury
LEVANT Alexandre
DERVILLE Lucas
DUBAR Maxence
MOREIRA Daniel
FREMAUX Cedric
CHARLES Elliot
FORGUES Raphaél
GLACON Fabrice
HENNEBELLE Benoit

Liste des inscrits Grand Prix de Brigode 28 et 29 Aolt 2021

Série Dames
Club Age Catégorie
ROUEN 17 CADET 1/ GIRL
BRIGODE 19 ADULTE F
SART 14 BENJAMIN 2
AMIENS 15 MINIME 1/ GIRL
BONDUES 13 BENJAMIN 1
SART 45 MID AMATEUR F
BRIGODE 23 ADULTE F
BONDUES 14 BENJAMIN 2
BRIGODE 17 CADET 1/ GIRL
BRIGODE 25 MID AMATEUR F
BRIGODE 16 MINIME 2 / GIRL
BONDUES 64 SENIOR F
BRIGODE 15 MINIME 1/ GIRL
BRIGODE 55 SENIOR F
MERIGNIES 17 CADET 1/ GIRL
BRIGODE 18 CADET 2/ GIRL
BONDUES 63 SENIOR F
BRIGODE 55 SENIOR F
Série Pros
SART 36 MID AMATEUR M
BRIGODE 50 SENIOR M
SART 30 MID AMATEUR M
PGA 55 SENIOR M
FLANDRES 43 MID AMATEUR M
PGA 56 SENIOR M
Série Messieurs
SART 15 MINIME 1/ BOY
BRIGODE 20 ADULTE M
MERIGNIES 40 MID AMATEUR M
DUNKERQUE 57 SENIOR M
AMIENS 22 ADULTE M
BONDUES 39 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 17 CADET 1/ BOY
SART 30 MID AMATEUR M
VALENCIENNES 20 ADULTE M
BONDUES 20 ADULTE M
BRIGODE 28 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 25 MID AMATEUR M
MERIGNIES 41 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 14 BENJAMIN 2
BONDUES 53 SENIOR M
SART 17 CADET 1/ BOY
SAINT CLOUD 16 MINIME 2 / BOY
BONDUES 32 MID AMATEUR M
LILLE METROPOLE 39 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 62 SENIOR M
BONDUES 39 MID AMATEUR M
MERIGNIES 17 CADET 1/ BOY
BRIGODE 16 MINIME 2 / BOY
LILLE METROPOLE 43 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 17 CADET 1/ BOY
BONDUES 49 MID AMATEUR M
BRIGODE 50 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 16 MINIME 2 / BOY
FLANDRES 19 ADULTE M
LILLE METROPOLE 20 ADULTE M
WIMEREUX 25 MID AMATEUR M
MERIGNIES 60 SENIOR M
SART 40 MID AMATEUR M
SART 27 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 19 ADULTE M
BONDUES 41 MID AMATEUR M
HARDELOT 22 ADULTE M
FLANDRES 29 MID AMATEUR M
AMIENS 37 MID AMATEUR M
FLANDRES 23 ADULTE M
BONDUES 39 MID AMATEUR M
BOIS DES RETZ 44 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 39 MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES 18 CADET 2/ BOY
BONDUES 22 ADULTE M
LE TOUQUET 51 SENIOR M
BRIGODE 38 MID AMATEUR M

L.Or U16

Mérite Amateur
154
204
206
244
254
316
325
329
359

144
218
243
269
361
365
435
449
453
455
492
496
503
511
515
525
590
597
610
621
634
671
694
710
756
811
817
833
847
858
863

Idx

2.0

0.4

3.6

3.8

5.2

2.2

4.7

4.8

3.8

33

6.1

6.6

8.7

9.3

9.3
10.9
115
121

-2.2
-1.7
-0.1
2.0
2.1
4.5

3.1
-1.1
0.2
2.5
-0.4
-1.2
0.4
2.2
2.3
2.4
0.5
2.3
1.0
21
2.2
1.6
1.0
1.9
1.2
2.3
1.4
43
1.7
2.9
3.8
3.4
1.7
3.2
1.8
3.2
2.7
4.6
0.0
0.3
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.7
0.8
1.1
1.4
1.5
1.6
16
1.7
22
2.5
3.0

Wild Card Club
Wild Card Club
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LEJOUR Tanguy
BRABANT Brieuc
BRISOUT DE BARNEVILLE Tanguy
DE DIEULEVEULT Nicolas
BISSAY Cyriel
LEBLOND Nicolas
RENNER Nicolas
IBLED Pierre Quentin
BEAULIEU Clément
FEY Olivier
HAMERS Jules
BENOIT Michel
RICHARD Karl
LEVEILLE Jean-Pierre
DEPASSE Nicolas
PIERRON Victor
CAILLAUX Brieuc
BRABANT Benoit
DIEDRICHS Findlay
ROBILLARD Xavier
HANQUET Victor
DRAI Laurent
GOZDECKI Mathis
IBLED Laurent
BRECHIGNAC Arnaud
WITDOUCK Pierre-Gauthier
DEMAREST Pierre
BOURDIS Thierry
COURMONT Jean Charles
LEBLANC Kevin
DECALF Loic
VAILLANT Alexandre
PALAVIT Alexandre
RAVENEL Melaine
NOLLET Thibault
PILET Franck
DERAMAIX Chris
BARBRY Kévin
COLAVITI Matthew
AVERLANT Charles-Henri
CHOMBART Jean-Pierre
LAMAIRE Maxime
LANGUILLIER Geoffrey
GRIOCHE Xavier
LADRIERE Samuel
SENS Jean-Paul
ROGER Fabrice
VANCO Arthur
GROSSO Martin
MAHMOUDI Madani
LOREILLE Corentin
ENJOLRAS Bruno
CARESMEL Christophe
CHESNEAU Jean-Christophe
RIFFE Cyprien
KUMA Alain
BONTE Philippe
CRAYE Aurélien
MALBRANQUE Jean-Philippe
HAUTIER Fabien
IMBERT Mathieu
DECEUNINCK Paul

DELMOY Olivier
BOUTIQUE Jéréme
GRESSIER Franck
LAMBEZ Mikael
HOUCKE Rémi
HETKOWSKI Julien
DECEUNINCK Frédéric
RAJ Honorin
BOITEAU Patrice
CHOMBART Frédéric

BRIGODE
BRIGODE
SAINT CLOUD
SART
BONDUES
BRIGODE
KEMPFERHOF
BRIGODE
ISLE ADAM

MONT GRIFFON
MORMAL
BRIGODE
BONDUES

VALENCIENNES
BONDUES
BRIGODE
HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
ARRAS
LILLE METROPOLE
BONDUES
SART
BRIGODE
FLANDRES
BONDUES
ST OMER
DUNKERQUE
BOIS DES RETZ
ISLE ADAM
LILLE METROPOLE
DUNKERQUE
THUMERIES
BRIGODE
LILLE METROPOLE
SART

DUNKERQUE
BUSSY
LILLE METROPOLE

BONDUES
BRIGODE
FLANDRES
BRIGODE

SPORT AVIVA

DUNKERQUE

FLANDRES
BUSSY
BRIGODE
SART
MERIGNIES
LILLE METROPOLE
BONDUES
BRIGODE
SART
BONDUES
BRIGODE
BONDUES
PREISCH
SART
SART

Hors critére
BONDUES
MORMAL
BRIGODE
AMIENS
BONDUES
BRIGODE

SART
FLANDRES
INESIS GOLF PAR
BONDUES

19
20
24
43
15
42
28
24
24

23
49
18
56

27
15
61
22
49
26
46
15
59
25
54
16
62
19
26
25
57
17
37
a4
54
21
46

35
77
16
34
55
49
63

14
24
59
30
58
50
52
20
65
56
37
56
50
35
13

53
46
56
38
38
38
48
17
52
53

ADULTEM
ADULTEM
ADULTEM
MID AMATEUR M
MINIME 1/ BOY
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR M
ADULTEM
ADULTEM

ADULTEM
MID AMATEUR M
CADET 2/ BOY
SENIOR M

MID AMATEUR M
MINIME 1/ BOY
SENIOR M
ADULTEM
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR M
MINIME 1/ BOY
SENIOR M
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR M
MINIME 2 / BOY
SENIOR M
ADULTEM
MID AMATEUR M
ADULTEM
SENIOR M
CADET 1/ BOY
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR M

MID AMATEUR M
ADULTEM
MID AMATEUR M
VETERAN M
MINIME 2 / BOY
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR M
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR M

BENJAMIN 2
ADULTEM
SENIOR M
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR M
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR M
ADULTEM
VETERAN M
SENIOR M
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
MID AMATEUR M
BENJAMIN 1

SENIOR M
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR M
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR M
CADET 1/ BOY
SENIOR M
SENIOR M

31
3.1
3.2
3.4
3.6
3.6
37
3.8
39
3.9
4.0
4.1
4.1
4.2
43
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.6
5.2
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.4
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
6.0
6.1
6.1
6,1
6.3
6.3
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.7
6.9
6.9
7.0
7.1
7.1
7.3
7.3
7.6
7.7
7.9
8.0
8.1
8.7

8.9
9.0
9.2
9.3
9.7
9.8
11.0
11.2
11.3
13.2

Wild Card Ligue



